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Artist Track Label 
 
Benjamin Francis Leftwich Some Other Arms Dirty Hit 
Shotgun Jimmie Love Letter You've Changed Rec. 
Mild High Club Tesselation Stones Throw 
The Explorers Club No Strings Attached Goldstar Recordings 
Ryley Walker A Choir Apart Dead Oceans 
Stephen Steinbrink I'm Turning Inside Out Melodic 
Wilco If I Ever Was a Child Anti 
Harry Nilsson The Moonbeam Song RCA 
Divine Comedy Foreverland Divine Comedy Records 
Drugdealer Lala Domino 
The Pooches Spencer thepooches.bandcamp.com 
Work Drugs Method Acting workdrugs.bandcamp.com 
Soft Hair Lying Has To Stop  Domino 
Zach Schimpf Crowded zachschimpf.bandcamp.com 
Zach Schimpf Wormy, Old Me zachschimpf.bandcamp.com 
Owen A Burning Soul Polyvinyl 
These Bashful Claws Eyes thesebashfulclaws.bandcamp.com 
The Submissives Do You Really Love Me? Fixture Records 
Cotton Mather Never Be It Apple Kingdom 
Teenage Fanclub It's A Sign PeMa 
Teenage Fanclub Hold On PeMa 
Lawrence Arabia Brain Gym lawrencearabia.bandcamp.com 
There Is No Mountain Listening to Sadness ORG Music 
The Monochrome Set Cosmonaut Tapete 
Cool Ghouls Days Melodic 
Allah-Las 200 South La Brea Mexican Summer 
The Twilight Hours Sioux City Swinger thetwilighthours.bandcamp.com 
Matthias Arfmann presents: 
Ballet Jeunesse 

Säbeltanz feat. Schorsch 
Kamerun Decca/Universal 

Post Social Eyes Closed postsocial.bandcamp.com 
Angel Olsen Those Were The Days Jagjaguwar 
King Creosote Love Life Domino 
Community Radio Sick in the Car communityradio.bandcamp.com 
Papa Topo Obertura Elefant 

      
    thanks for listening 


